18/2 1.4 F.NINIUMIYA BN 2 ALUA B.1313 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R

Creator PASATHORN .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviwer Order G000325

Approves Date 27/03/2021

ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R

Colour Edge
20.41=ML VINTAGE LEATHER #MD620 01.259=1 MD620
PRODUCT SIZE DRAWING :W600 X D350 X H800 Page 1

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563



Page 2

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




Page 3

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

18/2 1.4 F.NINIUMIYA BN 2 ALUA B.1313 2.AYNTAINT 7400

Model ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R
Creator PASATHORN .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviwer Order G000325
Approves Date 27/03/2021
No. Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin
1 ASPIRE_ERW_D|MV60R 600x800x350
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-21 Left Panel-SP PB-SP 16x300x800 16X298X798;L2:W2 181000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-22 Right Panel-SP PB-SP 16x300x800 16X298X798;L2:W2 181001 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-23 Top Panel-SP PB-SP 16x300x567 16X298X567;L2:W0 182000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-24 Bottom Panel-SP PB-SP 19x350x567 19X348X565;L2:W2 182001 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-26 Rear Panel Wall Ver-SP PB-SP 9x577x774 9X577X774;NO EDGE 186000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=- 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-51 Door Lap-SF(L1) PB-ST 19x400x597 19X398X595;L.2:W2 183000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R-81 Fix Shelf-SP PB-SP 16x276x567 16X274X567;L2:W0 182002 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
P_20.41_16/2 Fix Shelf-SP-MD620 _STRF20.41-_STR=20.4116x276X567 4010402057 182002 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Top Panel-SP-MD620 _STR#=20.41-_STR=20.41 16x300x567 4010402057 182000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Right Panel-SP-MD620 _STRE20.41-_STR=20.41 16x300x800 4010402057 181001 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Left Panel-SP-MD620 _STR#=20.41-_STR=20.41 16x300x800 4010402057 181000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_19/2 Bottom Panel-SP-MD620 _STRE20.41-_STR=20.4119x350x567 4010402141 182001 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_19/2 Door Lap-SF(L1)-MD620 _STR{20.41-_STR=20.41 19x400x597 4010402141 183000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_9/2 Rear Panel Wall Ver-SP-MD620 _STR#20.41-_STR=20.41 9x577x774 4010402058 186000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
Page 4

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




FITTING LIST

Qty per 1 set

Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack | Sum / Sum
Qty | Cost
1 ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV6@EPIRE_ERW_DLMVE0R 600x800x350
4120200092 Yuenvdunszunn §la 2 2
4120300328 uWuuzau+iinfida suauiad FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE # SP235H-304 #90 asen FA 2 2
4120900124 wilflawangin@eamdn &wndin Graphite MD204 4 4
4120900129 thilaianani(iasnan)dindy 262.24.550 4 4
4121800003 Aaumugasy KH-10 m+wanmdnyauziugaia KH-10 1 1
4130100118 &ng C/B ndmnaan F+M4x16 Gadund #0747 4 4
4130100118 ang C/B wndmmaan F+M4x16 Gedaui #0747 FA 8 8
4130100120 &ng C/B wndmaaan F+M4x25 dodaud #0747 4 4
4130100121 ang C/B wndmnaan F+M4x30 Gadund #0747 4 4
4130101182 angfiwuasa F+M5x70 mm.(1n&ed 60 mm.)dedu # 6 6
4130500056 Windgudanflduuasa (1wdas) # UP-745 6 6
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE FA 12 12
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE FA 8 8
4130800022 Casing Minifix 19 mm.nickle plated 262.26.535 HAFE FA 4 4
4131000017 wanliwis 0 8x35mm.‘Livind FA 12 12
No| Date REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create PASATHORN date:27/03/2021 Product name : ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R

4 Revivewer date: Article: ASPIRE_ERW_DLMV60R

3 Approves date:

2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall

1| 27/03/2021 First departure Name&Art No:

INTERFURN INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 5




